
ORARIO CLASSE   -   1A  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

ITALIANO
TINI

ED. FISICA
DI MARCO

MATEMATICA
DI NUZZO

ITALIANO
TINI

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

GEOGRAFIA
TINI

MATEMATICA
DI NUZZO

INGLESE
VISCO

STORIA
TINI

SCIENZE
DI NUZZO

MUSICA
ACCIAVATTI

ITALIANO
TINI

ARTE
BARONE

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1B  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

ITALIANO
DELL'ORSO

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

SCIENZE
SALVUCCI

MATEMATICA
SALVUCCI

ITALIANO
DELL'ORSO

GEOGRAFIA
CILUMBRIELLO

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

STORIA
DELL'ORSO

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

FRANCESE
SOLINI

ARTE
BARONE

MATEMATICA
SALVUCCI

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

ITALIANO
DELL'ORSO

TECNOLOGIA
BARILLARI

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1C  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

ITALIANO
RIZZO

MATEMATICA
FORTI

INGLESE
VISCO

GEOGRAFIA
RIZZO

SCIENZE
FORTI

ARTE
FERRI

ED. FISICA
DI MARCO

INGLESE
VISCO

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

ITALIANO
RIZZO

MATEMATICA
FORTI

ITALIANO
RIZZO

STORIA
RIZZO

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1D  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

STORIA
PISTORIO

MATEMATICA
MIRABILIO

MUSICA
BOLOGNANI

ITALIANO
PISTORIO

ARTE
BARONE

INGLESE
ANGELINI

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

MATEMATICA
MIRABILIO

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

ITALIANO
PISTORIO

ITALIANO
PISTORIO

GEOGRAFIA
DRAGANI

SCIENZE
MIRABILIO

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1E  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

ITALIANO
GOLINI

TECNOLOGIA
TROIANO

ITALIANO
GOLINI

STORIA
D'APOLITO

ARTE
BARONE

FRANCESE
SOLINI

MUSICA
BOLOGNANI

MATEMATICA
GALLO

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

ITALIANO
GOLINI

SCIENZE
GALLO

MATEMATICA
GALLO

GEOGRAFIA
D'APOLITO

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1F  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

ITALIANO
DRAGANI

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

MATEMATICA
EGIZII

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

TECNOLOGIA
TROIANO

SCIENZE
EGIZII

ARTE
FERRI

ITALIANO
DRAGANI

STORIA
RIZZO

GEOGRAFIA
RIZZO

FRANCESE
SOLINI

ITALIANO
DRAGANI

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

MATEMATICA
EGIZII

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1G  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

MUSICA
ACCIAVATTI

ITALIANO
DRAGANI

INGLESE
ANGELINI

FRANCESE
SOLINI

ITALIANO
DRAGANI

SCIENZE
MIRABILIO

GEOGRAFIA
MOLININI

MATEMATICA
MIRABILIO

ITALIANO
DRAGANI

TECNOLOGIA
BARILLARI

INGLESE
ANGELINI

MATEMATICA
MIRABILIO

STORIA
MOLININI

ARTE
FERRI

ED. FISICA
DI SILVESTRE

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2A  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

SCIENZE
DI NUZZO

ITALIANO
MOLININI

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

ITALIANO
MOLININI

INGLESE
VISCO

RELIGIONE
PATRICELLI

ARTE
BARONE

MUSICA
ACCIAVATTI

MATEMATICA
DI NUZZO

ITALIANO
MOLININI

GEOGRAFIA
DRAGANI

STORIA
DRAGANI

MATEMATICA
DI NUZZO

ED. FISICA
DI MARCO

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2B  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

ARTE
BARONE

STORIA
TOLLI

GEOGRAFIA
TOLLI

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

TECNOLOGIA
BARILLARI

MATEMATICA
SALVUCCI

ITALIANO
TOLLI

FRANCESE
SOLINI

MATEMATICA
SALVUCCI

ITALIANO
TOLLI

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

SCIENZE
SALVUCCI

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

ITALIANO
TOLLI

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2C  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

STORIA
RIZZO

ITALIANO
CILUMBRIELLO

INGLESE
VISCO

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

MATEMATICA
FORTI

GEOGRAFIA
RIZZO

MATEMATICA
FORTI

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

ED. FISICA
DI MARCO

SCIENZE
FORTI

ITALIANO
CILUMBRIELLO

ARTE
FERRI

INGLESE
VISCO

ITALIANO
CILUMBRIELLO

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2D  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

ITALIANO
D'APOLITO

MATEMATICA
BERARDI

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

SCIENZE
BERARDI

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

ITALIANO
D'APOLITO

MUSICA
BOLOGNANI

ITALIANO
D'APOLITO

GEOGRAFIA
D'APOLITO

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

ARTE
BARONE

MATEMATICA
BERARDI

STORIA
D'APOLITO

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2E  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

SCIENZE
GALLO

GEOGRAFIA
D'APOLITO

STORIA
D'APOLITO

MUSICA
BOLOGNANI

MATEMATICA
GALLO

ITALIANO
GOLINI

MATEMATICA
GALLO

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

ITALIANO
GOLINI

TECNOLOGIA
TROIANO

ARTE
BARONE

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

ITALIANO
GOLINI

FRANCESE
SOLINI

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2F  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

ITALIANO
TOLLI

ARTE
FERRI

TECNOLOGIA
TROIANO

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

GEOGRAFIA
TOLLI

MATEMATICA
EGIZII

ITALIANO
TOLLI

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

MATEMATICA
EGIZII

ITALIANO
TOLLI

SCIENZE
EGIZII

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

STORIA
TOLLI

FRANCESE
SOLINI

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3A  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

STORIA
TINI

INGLESE
VISCO

MATEMATICA
DI NUZZO

SCIENZE
DI NUZZO

ITALIANO
TINI

MUSICA
ACCIAVATTI

ITALIANO
TINI

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

ARTE
BARONE

GEOGRAFIA
MOLININI

INGLESE
VISCO

ED. FISICA
DI MARCO

ITALIANO
TINI

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

MATEMATICA
DI NUZZO

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3B  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

STORIA
DELL'ORSO

TECNOLOGIA
BARILLARI

MATEMATICA
SALVUCCI

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

FRANCESE
SOLINI

ITALIANO
DELL'ORSO

MATEMATICA
SALVUCCI

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

GEOGRAFIA
DELL'ORSO

ARTE
BARONE

ITALIANO
DELL'ORSO

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

SCIENZE
SALVUCCI

ITALIANO
DELL'ORSO

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3C  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

ARTE
FERRI

ITALIANO
CILUMBRIELLO

MATEMATICA
FORTI

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

ITALIANO
CILUMBRIELLO

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

INGLESE
VISCO

STORIA
CILUMBRIELLO

ED. FISICA
DI SILVESTRE

SCIENZE
FORTI

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

GEOGRAFIA
CILUMBRIELLO

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

MATEMATICA
FORTI

ITALIANO
CILUMBRIELLO

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO SPOLTORE
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO
ORARIO LEZIONI ONLINE

13-17 APRILE / 27 APRILE - 1 MAGGIO
11-15 MAGGIO / 25-29 MAGGIO
1-5 GIUGNO

SETTIMANE:



ORARIO CLASSE   -   3D  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

ARTE
BARONE

ITALIANO
PISTORIO

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

ITALIANO
PISTORIO

MATEMATICA
BERARDI

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

ITALIANO
PISTORIO

SCIENZE
BERARDI

TECNOLOGIA
DI PIETRO

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

GEOGRAFIA
PISTORIO

STORIA
PISTORIO

MATEMATICA
BERARDI

MUSICA
BOLOGNANI

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3E  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

RELIGIONE
DE MASSIS

ITALIANO
GOLINI

SPAGNOLO
FOGLIA

ITALIANO
GOLINI

MATEMATICA
GALLO

ED. FISICA
DI MARCO

ITALIANO
GOLINI

TECNOLOGIA
TROIANO

GEOGRAFIA
RIZZO

ARTE
FERRI

MUSICA
BOLOGNANI

MATEMATICA
GALLO

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

SCIENZE
GALLO

STORIA
GOLINI

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3F  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

FRANCESE
SOLINI

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

ITALIANO
CERENZIA

ITALIANO
CERENZIA

STORIA
MOLININI

ARTE
FERRI

SCIENZE
EGIZII

MUSICA
INNAMORATI/D'INCECCO

GEOGRAFIA
MOLININI

TECNOLOGIA
TROIANO

INGLESE
MARZOLANI

MATEMATICA
EGIZII

ED. FISICA
DI LEONARDO

MATEMATICA
EGIZII

ITALIANO
CERENZIA

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3G  (15:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

9.45

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.15

SPAGNOLO
DI BLASIO

MATEMATICA
BERARDI

GEOGRAFIA
MOLININI

ARTE
FERRI

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

TECNOLOGIA
TROIANO

ITALIANO
CERENZIA

MATEMATICA
BERARDI

INGLESE
PIETRANICO

ED. FISICA
DI SILVESTRE

ITALIANO
CERENZIA

SCIENZE
BERARDI

ITALIANO
CERENZIA

MUSICA
ACCIAVATTI

STORIA
MOLININI


